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Price
155.391 CHF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

O

-0.09% (-0.14)

DEOOOATEWWWO
ADS

BX Swiss

CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

28,696 EUR
GERMANY DAX

156.169 CHF (2,029)
156.207 CHF (2,029)
153.795 CHF
155.391 CHF
153.795 CHF
155.527 CHF
153.833 CHF

42

6,460.90

2

1
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Related Options =
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbo long/short

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14872164,154589521,156677340,160015544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000A1EWWW0-2023-10-04.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000A1EWWW0
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000A1EWWW0
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE000A1EWWW0&ID_NOTATION=407648504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A1EWWW0&ID_NOTATION=407648504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A1EWWW0&ID_NOTATION=407648504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58a79017a930423344302ff2a46e292fa56979afc63a87d0c582d3353b9bc20e&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c403818254f2f3932&time=1696511758&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=756675d5a6b0b252bf2c05c7d9002cd4628201462d89ce2fd35ebc876c7d3ee1&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9b362aa18dd9ac30a&time=1696511758&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=345597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe5c1673d2e073d79d48e2e4a19036841d84483166ee12226c554cdc6051405a&idfile=58901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58901%2F2023-08-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3144afd9404df5398&time=1696511758&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=344962
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edca7afb1cb738d1abeac5a0417cd1eee8a16c89d9f71a7110fdd6655567ebb3&idfile=58883&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58883%2F2023-08-17%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b035e667497df1f01&time=1696511758&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=343572
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d659a08f4702799c41d9ef4cdfc09475fd054485097dfb99d93e64d43094bb5&idfile=58833&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58833%2F2023-08-09%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0540e85645ceb19a7&time=1696511758&tool=RSC

ADIDAS AG

Details

2023/10/04 12:56:11

Price
155.391 CHF

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.09% (-0.14)

ISIN DEOOOATEWWWO
Symbol ADS
Exchange BX Swiss
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,696 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 156.169 CHF (2,029)
Ask (Ask size) 156.207 CHF (2,029)
Open 153.795 CHF
High 155.391 CHF
Low 153.795 CHF
Close (prev. day) 155.527 CHF
VWAP 153.833 CHF
Volume (pcs) 42
Trading volume 6,460.90
Number of trades 2
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -413% - -

Perf (abs.) -6.70 - -

Beta 1.55 1.78 1.33

Volatility 48.34 53.70  53.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

156.439 CHF (61)
166.848 CHF (40)

- CHF (51)

- CHF (51)

179.212 CHF (2023/08/17)
136.984 CHF (2023/02/13)
179.212 CHF (2023/08/17)
136.984 CHF (2023/02/13)

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type # products
Turbo long/short 4
All listings for ADIDAS AG
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number

volume of trades

(mio.)
Xetra 2023/ 15:00 162.06 EUR 14.80 3,943

10/04
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000A1EWWW0
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407648504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39471840
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange
Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

BX Swiss

2023/
10/04

2023/
10/04

2023/
10/04

2020/
01/20

2023/
02/07

2023/
10/04

2023/
10/04

2023/
10/04

2023/
10/04

2023/
10/04

2023/
10/03

2023/
10/04

2023/
10/04

2023/
10/02

2023/
10/02

2023/
10/04

2023/
10/04

09:05

14:57

15:00

17:35

17:35

08:02

14:12

08:16

10:18

14:48

21:56

13:18

12:31

17:20

12:19

08:03

12:56

159.60 EUR

162.32 EUR

162.14 EUR

342.00 CHF

155.40 EUR

160.40 EUR

162.0802 EUR

159.70 EUR

159.22 EUR

162.50 EUR

168.50 USD

161.76 EUR

160.52 EUR

64,640.00 HUF

822.00 RON

160.02 EUR

155.391 CHF

0.00

0.76

0.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.02

0.02

0.07

0.03

0.02

0.13

0.00

0.00

0.01

99

97

20

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692250
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39517324
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491762
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588258
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132935850
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42944735
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42944735
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491766
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355088
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65432608
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100320428
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491763

ADIDAS AG

Company profile

Company Logo

adidas

Contact Details
ADIDAS AG

Adi-Dassler-Strasse 1 - 91074

Herzogenaurach
Telefon: +49-9132-84-0
Fax: +49-9132-84-2241
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: ADIDAS AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

adidas AG engages in the design, distribution, and marketing of athletic and sporting
lifestyle products. It operates through the following geographical segments: EMEA, North
America, Greater China, Asia-Pacific, Latin America, and Other Businesses. The Other
Businesses segment includes the activities of the Y-3 label and other subordinated
businesses. The company was founded by Adolf Dassler in 1920 and is headquartered in
Herzogenaurach, Germany.

Members of Management Board

Bjorn Gulden
Arthur Hold

Harm
Ohlmeyer

Martin
Shankland

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Hermann
Rabe

Bastian Knobloch
Beate Rohrig
Birgit Biermann
Bodo Knut
Uebber

Christian Klein
Frank Scheiderer
Glinter Weigl

lan Gallienne
Jackie Joyner-
Kersee

Jing Ulrich
Kathrin Menges
Michael Storl
Nassef Sawiris
Petra Maria

Auerbacher
Udo Mdller

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000A1EWWW0-2023-10-04.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000A1EWWW0
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